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East vs South - 12/14/2021

Results - East vs South
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSO1 1:55.23   8.0

Moore, William JR Steinhausen, Dexter SR

Brewer, Caleb SO Crouch, Samuel FR

26.91 33.53 28.6526.14

AEAS-WY2 2:07.18   4.0

Wisdorf, Landon R SO Ruff, Caleb K SO

Audley, Thomas FR Floyd, Tatum D SR

34.81 33.46 26.9631.95

BEAS-WY3 2:23.38   2.0

Marcum, Ryan D JR LaVallie, Sam D SR

Goertel, Gunnar C FR Ayokosok, Njie T FR

36.46 41.12 32.5133.29

BCSO--- DQ

Lundquist, Jacob SO Mackey, Aiden FR

Waterstreet, Joshua FR Gonzalez, Viggo JR

40.34 49.12 31.6340.83

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSO SOBrewer, Caleb1 2:03.62   6.0

27.25 31.36 32.1332.88

CSO SRJohnson, Nathan2 2:28.35   4.0

30.92 37.28 38.4741.68

EAS-WY SRLaVallie, Sam D3 2:33.57   3.0

32.12 40.80 39.0741.58

CSO SOLemmons, Jacob4 2:35.66   2.0

33.94 39.29 43.0639.37

EAS-WY FRAyokosok, Njie T5 2:51.99   1.0

1:19.86 1:32.22

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSO SRIkerd, Jonathon1 2:16.60   6.0

27.62 35.93 32.0041.05

CSO SOConstantino, Mark2 2:19.73   4.0

27.43 34.83 31.8845.59

EAS-WY SORuff, Caleb K3 2:29.91   3.0

33.82 38.23 36.4541.41

CSO FRCrouch, Samuel4 2:35.77   2.0

36.68 39.61 36.4243.06

EAS-WY FRAudley, Thomas5 3:00.50   1.0

36.16 46.31 43.0754.96

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSO SRConstantino, Luke1 24.20   6.0

CSO JRMoore, William2 25.10   4.0

EAS-WY SOKincheloe, Quin J3 26.90   3.0

EAS-WY SRFloyd, Tatum D4 27.68   2.0

CSO SOLundquist, Jacob5 31.36   1.0

CSO FRWaterstreet, Joshua6 x33.50

CSO JRGonzalez, Viggo7 x33.67

CSO FRMackey, Aiden8 x34.71

EAS-WY SRNorford, Tanion9 35.57

CSO SRStuart, Ryan10 x36.26

EAS-WY SROlivas, Wyatt A11 x36.56

CSO FRRicciardi, Connor12 x37.81

EAS-WY FRDavis, Andrew S13 x42.37

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

EAS-WY SOHolz, Tru S1 177.35   6.0

EAS-WY SRMeyer, Devin P--- DQ

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSO SRIkerd, Jonathon1 58.27   6.0

28.03 30.24

CSO SOConstantino, Mark2 58.50   4.0

27.61 30.89

CSO SOBrewer, Caleb3 58.71   3.0

27.18 31.53

EAS-WY SOWisdorf, Landon R4 1:17.04   2.0

34.81 42.23

EAS-WY FRGoertel, Gunnar C5 1:24.27   1.0

36.25 48.02

EAS-WY JRMarcum, Ryan D6 1:25.45

33.87 51.58

EAS-WY FRAudley, Thomas--- DQ

36.71

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSO SRConstantino, Luke1 54.80   6.0

25.97 28.83

CSO SOLundquist, Jacob2 1:16.09   4.0

36.81 39.28

EAS-WY FRAyokosok, Njie T3 1:18.69   3.0

1:18.89

CSO FRWaterstreet, Joshua4 1:22.80   2.0

39.69 43.11

CSO SRStuart, Ryan5 x1:30.48

41.52 48.96

CSO FRRicciardi, Connor6 x1:38.62

45.06 53.56

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EAS-WY SOKincheloe, Quin J1 6:16.78   6.0

31.69 35.79 37.8836.53

38.87 38.61 39.52 40.33

40.83 36.73

CSO SRSteinhausen, Dexter2 6:41.20   4.0

31.55 35.79 41.4238.56

38.94 43.53 43.69 44.26

42.33 41.13

CSO SRJohnson, Nathan3 6:51.10   3.0

33.61 40.27 42.3242.51

41.57 42.24 43.05 44.47

41.82 39.24

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACSO1 1:38.85   8.0

Ikerd, Jonathon SR Constantino, Mark SO

Moore, William JR Constantino, Luke SR

24.14 24.53 24.8825.30

AEAS-WY2 1:54.19   4.0

Ruff, Caleb K SO Goertel, Gunnar C FR

Kincheloe, Quin J SO Floyd, Tatum D SR

27.42 29.73 28.2828.76

CCSO3 2:29.34   2.0

Gonzalez, Viggo JR Stuart, Ryan SR

Waterstreet, Joshua FR Ricciardi, Connor FR

35.20 39.99 38.9435.21

BEAS-WY4 2:31.72

Marcum, Ryan D JR Olivas, Wyatt A SR

Davis, Andrew S FR Norford, Tanion SR

29.52 41.24 36.3444.62

BCSO--- DQ

Steinhausen, Dexter SR Crouch, Samuel FR

Johnson, Nathan SR Lemmons, Jacob SO

27.32 29.05 30.5529.29

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CSO JRMoore, William1 1:04.28   6.0

29.62 34.66

EAS-WY SOWisdorf, Landon R2 1:15.57   4.0

36.36 39.21

CSO SOLemmons, Jacob3 1:27.91   3.0

41.68 46.23

CSO FRMackey, Aiden4 1:41.35   2.0

46.17 55.18

CSO JRGonzalez, Viggo--- DQ

59.81

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

EAS-WY SORuff, Caleb K1 1:13.91   6.0

34.56 39.35

EAS-WY SRLaVallie, Sam D2 1:30.86   4.0

42.73 48.13

EAS-WY SRFloyd, Tatum D3 1:31.46   3.0

41.86 49.60

EAS-WY SRNorford, Tanion4 x2:02.83

53.91 1:08.92

CSO FRCrouch, Samuel--- X1:14.66

35.29 39.37

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AEAS-WY1 4:26.02   8.0

Audley, Thomas FR Marcum, Ryan D JR

Wisdorf, Landon R SO Kincheloe, Quin J SO

30.35 1:08.35 1:07.3329.46

29.58 1:05.01 30.97 1:05.33
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East vs South - 12/14/2021

Results - East vs South
(#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay)

BEAS-WY2 5:11.18   4.0

LaVallie, Sam D SR Ayokosok, Njie T FR

Cherubin, Justin P JR Norford, Tanion SR

33.97 1:15.74 1:17.2134.78

31.68 1:06.41 40.20 1:31.82

ACSO--- X3:37.06

Ikerd, Jonathon SR Brewer, Caleb SO

Constantino, Mark SO Constantino, Luke SR

25.93 54.12 53.7625.18

25.76 54.23 25.01 54.95

BCSO--- X4:58.32

Johnson, Nathan SR Lemmons, Jacob SO

Mackey, Aiden FR Lundquist, Jacob SO

31.98 1:10.40 33.9914.83

38.49 2:00.47 35.39 1:13.46

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 12

1. Cheyenne South 96

2. Cheyenne East High School 70


